

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18-1182 Version: 1 Name:

Type: City Resolution Status: In Rules Committee

File created: 11/28/2018 In control: Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland

Redevelopment Successor Agency/City Council

On agenda: 12/11/2018 Final action:

Title: Subject: Resolution Honoring Martin Tovar

From: President Pro Tempore Abel Guillén

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Honoring Martin Tovar For Exemplary Service To The City Of

Oakland

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/6/2018	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee		
11/29/2018	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject: Resolution Honoring Martin Tovar From: President Pro Tempore Abel Guillén

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Honoring Martin Tovar For Exemplary Service To The City Of

Oakland